
paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

2253336

2253336

2253336

435541

435541

435541

The Price of Infamy

Cartography by Robert Lazzaretti

Interactive Maps
Part 5 of 6

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

2253336

2253336

2253336

435541

435541

435541



paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

2253337

2253337

2253337

435542

435542

435542

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

2253337

2253337

2253337

435542

435542

435542



paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

2253338

2253338

2253338

435543

435543

435543

hhhhh
Dagon’s Jaws

hhhhh
The Black Tower

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

paizo.com #2091861, Kevin Athey <drizzt@acm.org>, Jul 12, 2012

2253338

2253338

2253338

435543

435543

435543




	Pg 1 Map Tags: 
	Button 149: 
	Pg 1 Map Tags On: 
	Pg 1 Map Tags Off: 
	Pg 2 Map 1 - Grid: 
	Pg 2 Map 1 - No grid: 
	Pg 2 Map 2 - Grid: 
	Pg 2 Map 2 - No Grid: 
	Pg 2 Map 2 Player - Grid: 
	Pg 2 Map 2 Player - No Grid: 
	Pg 2 Hidden Items: 
	Pg 2 Map Tags: 
	Pg 2 Map Items: 
	Pg 2 Map Tags On: 
	Pg 2 Map Tags Off: 
	Pg 2 Player View (Grid): 
	Pg 2 Player View (No Grid): 
	Pg 2 GM View (Grid): 
	Pg 2 GM View (No Grid): 
	Pg 3 Map - Grid: 
	Pg 3 Map - No Grid: 
	Pg 3 Map Tags: 
	Pg 3 Map Items: 
	Button 183: 
	Pg 3 Map Tags On: 
	Pg 3 Grid On: 
	Pg 3 Map Tags Off: 
	Pg 3 Grid Off: 


